
OR8 (1:8 Nitro Offroad Buggy) [OR8] - Freies Training - Gruppe 1

Nr Liz.-Nr Fahrer Nr Name Nat Club TX 1 TX 2 Temp TX
1.  1 Kuchenbecker Andre DEU  7003071/0   

2. 1481 2 Hülscher Jochen DEU RCCC Coesfeld 8187541/0   

3.  3 Schöttle Daniel DEU  4345026/0 6976607/0  

4. 2801 4 Fischer Bernd DEU RCCC-Coesfeld 3221692/0   

5. 2830 5 Jürgen Andreas DEU BC Mitterkreith 3905490/0   

6.  6 Vierheller Thorsten DEU ESV Blau-Gold Bischofsheim 1958 e.V. 7460575/0   

7.  7 Keller Erik DEU Sponsorplatz RC Keller Modellsport 8067892/0   

8.  8 Christmann Jörg DEU RC Germania-Pforzheim 2249415/0   

9.  9 Würtz Fabian DEU  7060110/0   

10. 2572 10 Hornuss Luka DEU EDC Kinzigtal 8139359/0   

11. 4647 11 Ben Heiderich DEU MRC Meiningen 2323931/0   

12. 4257 12 Schworm Lion DEU MSV Linsengericht e.V. 5142676/0 5142676/0  

13.  13 Knop Alex   7027381/0   

OR8 (1:8 Nitro Offroad Buggy) [OR8] - Freies Training - Gruppe 2

Nr Liz.-Nr Fahrer Nr Name Nat Club TX 1 TX 2 Temp TX
1. 4/190 14 Brumfield Marcel DEU ORC Fischach e.V. 8231954/0   

2. 2880 15 Buschek Patrick DEU MCC Nufringen e.V. 6564041/0 4503958/0  

3. 5855 16 Förg Anastasia DEU MSC Ober-Mörlen 2812859/0   

4.  17 van Beest Maurice DEU ESV Blau-Gold Bischofsheim 1958 e.V. 4349033/0   

5. D-962 18 Freitag Oliver DEU BIG Hamburg 5333004/0   

6.  19 Henninger Tobias DEU Mac Brombachsee    

7.  20 Hopp Carsten DEU Offroad Schocker Uelzen 8753838/0   

8. 4603 21 Kuhlbrock Jan DEU RCCC Coesfeld e.V 3403367/0   

9.  22 Masic Michael DEU Sponsorplatz MC MODELLBAU/MCM PAINT 3067999/0   

10. 5224 23 Schiffer Daniel DEU MSC Ober-Mörlen 9668167/0   

11.  24 Lull Christopher DEU Stoppelhopser Oberhausen 9333534/0   

12.  25 Ott Christian DEU Mac Brombachsee    
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OR8 (1:8 Nitro Offroad Buggy) [OR8] - Freies Training - Gruppe 3

Nr Liz.-Nr Fahrer Nr Name Nat Club TX 1 TX 2 Temp TX
1. 1775 26 Epping Carsten DEU Stoppelhopser Oberhausen 6509639/0   

2. 4964 27 Flucke Simon DEU Mcc Hocheifel 8308529/0   

3. 2302 28 Gelsner Frank DEU RCCC Coesfeld e.V. 3353294/0 5180086/0  

4.  29 Hildebrand Simon DEU Mac Brombachsee 6986074/0   

5. 4847 30 Christian Wolschke DEU Stoppelhoppser Oberhausen 6569092/0 7328670/0  

6. 1881 31 Arzenheimer Andree DEU RC Race Crew 9066965/0 9751363/0  

7. 7608 32 Schaller Michael DEU ESV Blau-Gold Bischofsheim 1958 e.V. 6019977/0   

8.  33 Luppa Markus DEU  8297231/0   

9. 2331 34 Lisa Marie Wilkens DEU MSC Polizei Braunschweig 9670746/0   

10.  35 Meyer Melina DEU RC Race Crew 9250226/0   

11.  36 De groot Marwin NLD Raco 2000 6190585/0 4973915/0  

12. 1352 37 Meyer Andreas DEU RC Race Crew 2207794/0   

OR8 (1:8 Nitro Offroad Buggy) [OR8] - Freies Training - Gruppe 4

Nr Liz.-Nr Fahrer Nr Name Nat Club TX 1 TX 2 Temp TX
1. 728 38 Förg Sascha DEU MSC Ober Mörlen 3794735/0 7389645/0  

2. 4878 39 Hellemeister Sascha DEU Rc-RaceCrew 7878298/0   

3.  40 Kreuzkam Ralf DEU Sponsorplatz RK Print 3360832/0   

4.  41 Rohrberg Chris DEU Sponsorplatz MC MODELLBAU/MCM PAINT 2698302/0   

5.  42 Schnarkowski Harry DEU  5350172/0   

6. 4631 43 Zöhrer Leon DEU RC RaceCrew Mechernich 6167140/0 8460155/0  

7. 257 44 Schmitt Marc DEU Esv Bischofsheim 3049213/0 2138720/0  

8. 6529 45 Müller Marcel DEU Stoppelhopser Oberhausen 2737237/0   

9. 1392 46 Uwe Schubert DEU RcRaceCrew 4533388/0   

10.  47 Eichhorn Jan NLD  8583846/0 3798028/0  

11.  48 Weigel Marcel DEU RCB - Zwickau e.V. 1407226/0 9767147/0  

12.  49 LUBBELINKHOF SJOERD NLD Rc club euregio 7396178/0 4099270/0  
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OR8 (1:8 Nitro Offroad Buggy) [OR8] - Freies Training - Gruppe 5

Nr Liz.-Nr Fahrer Nr Name Nat Club TX 1 TX 2 Temp TX
1.  50 Schöttle Manuel DEU ESV Blau-Gold Bischofsheim 1958 e.V. 6699404/0   

2. 9777 51 Winterstein Sebastian DEU BC Mitterkreith 967432/0   

3. 5858 52 Förg Christopher DEU MSC Ober-Mörlen 9221641/0   

4. 2753 53 Meijer Colin NLD 2-Speed Racing Team 3833286/0 4863686/0  

5.  54 van Beest Björn DEU ESV Blau-Gold Bischofsheim 1958 e.V. 6746393/0   

6.  55 Stiewe Tim DEU Rasenracer 3477106/0   

7.  56 Cordts Sebastian DEU ESV Blau-Gold Bischofsheim 1958 e.V. 1234567/0 1234567/0  

8.  57 VAN GENECHTEN SANDER BEL Euregio 6761206/0   

9. 1969 58 Warda Christian DEU Stoppelhopser Oberhausen 3006015/0 3181934/0  

10. 510 59 Heskamp Niklas DEU  7815549/0   

11.  60 Fernee Ferry NLD HMRC 9194171/0 6669829/0  

12.  61 Gerstenberg Sebastian DEU Sponsorplatz RK Print 8034925/0 5539353/0  

OR8 (1:8 Nitro Offroad Buggy) [OR8] - Freies Training - Gruppe 6

Nr Liz.-Nr Fahrer Nr Name Nat Club TX 1 TX 2 Temp TX
1. 7066 62 Widmaier Micha DEU MCC Nufringen 8464761/0 4996844/0  

2. 282 63 Rönick Aron DEU Sponsorplatz by TDR 3476669/0   

3.  64 Hesse Max DEU MCC Leinfelden 4762939/0 2923889/0  

4.  65 Keller Carsten DEU  1323821/0   

5. 1820 66 Bauer Jonas DEU MSC Sand 8432975/0 7293318/0  

6. 6923 ( DMC Germany ) 67 Krüger Marcel DEU  3455780/0   

7. 2009 68 Gabriel Victor DEU ORC FISCHACH 7068963/0 7660011/0  

8.  69 Müncheberg Markus DEU ESV Blau-Gold Bischofsheim 1958 e.V. 2625377/0   

9. 5314 70 Bartels Andreas DEU BIG Hamburg 3722594/0   

10. 7818 71 Müller Philipp DEU BC Mitterkreith 8033961/0   

11. 2913 72 Maik Wiesweg DEU RCCC-Coesfeld    

12.  73 Halsema Jeffrey NLD Team associated maxima Mx proline CML 6851958/0 2663706/0  
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OR8 (1:8 Nitro Offroad Buggy) [OR8] - Freies Training - Gruppe 7

Nr Liz.-Nr Fahrer Nr Name Nat Club TX 1 TX 2 Temp TX
1. 1010 74 Müller Florian DEU B.I.G Hamburg 7670581/0   

2. 792 75 Peukert Andreas DEU Buggyfreunde Greiz 6787003/0 6787003/0  

3. 213 76 Julian Fusenig DEU RCR-Peterberg 6620902/0   

4. 7494 77 Schmitz Nikolas DEU MSV Hürtgenwald e.V 2841398/0 7236262/0  

5. 1907 78 Wende Vanessa DEU ORT Fulda 5286515/0   

6. 2267 79 Einert Kim Winona DEU New Kids West 7218841/0   

7. 7736 80 Cantarero Maximilian DEU ESV Blau-Gold Bischofsheim 1958 e.V. 1234567/0   

8.  81 Reckward Daniel DEU Sponsorplatz RMV Deutschland 8168331/0   

9. 3098 82 Zschiedrich Tom DEU MSV Linsengericht/SMI 3061646/0   

10.  83 Langner Marc DEU Sponsorplatz RK Print 2326041/0   

11. 363 84 Sterzinger Markus DEU BC Mitterkreith    

12.  85 Wilkens Olaf DEU Sponsorplatz RK Print 7520199/0   

ORE8 (1:8 Elo Offroad Buggy) [ORE8] - Freies Training - Gruppe 8

Nr Liz.-Nr Fahrer Nr Name Nat Club TX 1 TX 2 Temp TX
1.  86 LUBBELINKHOF SJOERD NLD Rc club euregio 7396178/0 4099270/0  

2. 1881 87 Arzenheimer Andree DEU RC Race Crew 9066965/0 9751363/0  

3. 510 88 Heskamp Niklas DEU  3390536/0   

4. 1352 89 Meyer Andreas DEU RC Race Crew 9293765/0   

5.  90 Fernee Ferry NLD HMRC 9194171/0 6669829/0  

6.  91 Gerstenberg Sebastian DEU Sponsorplatz RK Print 9556733/0   

7.  92 Weber Maximilian DEU ESV Blau-Gold Bischofsheim 1958 e.V. 1899049/0   

8.  93 Weigel Marcel DEU RCB - Zwickau e.V.    

9. 4631 94 Zöhrer Leon DEU RC RaceCrew Mechernich 6167140/0 8460155/0  

10. 4878 95 Hellemeister Sascha DEU Rc-RaceCrew 4487219/0 4487219/0  

11. 4575 96 Gillig Robert DEU EMC Wehrheim 2767433/0   

12.  97 Schäufele Daniel DEU Köngen 3111218/0   

13.  98 Schropp Johannes      

14. 1684 99 Pestalic Danijel DEU Bischofsheim 8181474/0   
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ORE8 (1:8 Elo Offroad Buggy) [ORE8] - Freies Training - Gruppe 9

Nr Liz.-Nr Fahrer Nr Name Nat Club TX 1 TX 2 Temp TX
1. 282 100 Rönick Aron DEU Sponsorplatz by TDR 7941538/0   

2. 7066 101 Widmaier Micha DEU MCC Nufringen 8464761/0 4996844/0  

3.  102 Müncheberg Markus DEU ESV Blau-Gold Bischofsheim 1958 e.V. 3642580/0   

4.  103 Halsema Jeffrey NLD Team associated maxima Mx proline CML 6851958/0 2663706/0  

5. 5314 104 Bartels Andreas DEU BIG Hamburg 3722594/0   

6. 1820 105 Bauer Jonas DEU MSC Sand 8432975/0 7293318/0  

7. 2753 106 Meijer Colin NLD 2-Speed Racing Team 3833286/0 4863686/0  

8. 2009 107 Gabriel Victor DEU ORC FISCHACH 7068963/0   

9.  108 VAN GENECHTEN SANDER BEL Euregio 6761206/0   

10.  109 Eichhorn Jan NLD  8583846/0 3798028/0  

11.  110 De groot Marwin NLD Raco 2000 6190585/0 4973915/0  

12. 1969 111 Warda Christian DEU Stoppelhopser Oberhausen 3006015/0 3181934/0  

13. 2884 112 Caspari Nico DEU MRC Sondershausen 2572101/0   
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